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000052970 Additions 124,854 04/29/2025

39309 POOL 0 02/18/2020

32108 SFR 911 07/09/2014

2015HX Base Yr

281 SW BREEZY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,359 121.2112 135.76 456,018 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2976

BAS 2,276 100 2,276 275,001

BAS 700 100 2026 700 84,578

FGR 483 55 266 32,140

FOP 137 30 41 4,954

FOP 252 30 76 9,183

3,848 3,359 405,856

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S9 W28 S40 E14 E1 N7 E7 S2 E33 N15 E1 N8
E3 N6 W3 N15 $
FGR=[ORIG=-1,44] S8 E21 N23 W21 S15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,0] W28 S9 E28 N9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,49] S2 E9 N2 E13 N5 W14 N2 W7 S7 W1 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-0,0] N25 W28 S25 E28 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,245.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,490

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 38 608.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 38,730

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 11 29 319.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 638

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 5,400

47,258

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,700


